Vision120™ ®
90+ CRI Flexible LED Tape
Wet Location Super High Output
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® V120-SHO_06.11.2025
Page 1
Project Name Type

XXX-X3000K (30)
4000K (40)
ORDERING INFORMATION
- - -
Vision120™ ®
90+ CRI Flexible LED Tape
Wet Location Super High Output
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® V120-SHO_06.11.2025
Page 2
Catalog No. Description
V120-PC-4 4’ POWER CONNECTOR - CORD AND PLUG
V120-PC-8 8’ POWER CONNECTOR - CORD AND PLUG
V120-PCHW-4 4’ POWER CONNECTOR - HARDWIRE (INCLUDES INLINE REPLACEABLE 8A FUSE)
V120-PCHW-8 8’ POWER CONNECTOR - HARDWIRE (INCLUDES INLINE REPLACEABLE 8A FUSE)
V120-TTC-6 5-3/8” TAPE TO TAPE FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
V120-TTC-12 12-1/2” TAPE TO TAPE FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
V120-TTC-18 15-1/2” TAPE TO TAPE FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
V120-TTC-24 23-1/4” TAPE TO TAPE FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
V120-3M-VHB-15 15’ LONG X 1/2” WIDTH DOUBLE-SIDED MTG. TAPE
V120-CHL-4 4’ ALUMINUM MOUNTING CHANNEL - LENS SOLD SEPARATELY
V120-CHL-4-LENS FROSTED LENS FOR 4’ ALUMINUM CHANNEL
V120-CHL-6 6’ ALUMINUM MOUNTING CHANNEL - LENS SOLD SEPARATELY
V120-CHL-6-LENS FROSTED LENS FOR 6’ ALUMINUM CHANNEL
V120-CHL-P-4 VISION120 4’ PVC MOUNTING CHANNEL (LENS NOT AVAILABLE)
V120-CHL-P-6 VISION 120 6’ PVC MOUNTING CHANNEL (LENS NOT AVAILABLE)
V120-MC VISION 120 MOUNTING CLIPS - USE 1 PER FOOT MIN. (BAG OF 10)
V120-ECC END CAP COVERS (2) FOR ALUMINUM CHANNEL WITH LENS.  WHITE
V120-90L VISION120 90° LEFT CONNECTOR
V120-90R VISION120 90° RIGHT CONNECTOR
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
Model Description
SHWC-V120 Smart 2.4GHz WiFi Controller, 120V High Voltage, IP65, 1-Channel / 2-Wire
COMPATIBLE CONTROLLERS